Part Numbering Guide
BG - 8-12 - 4T
N
um
bering G
uid
15
Family Size Suffix
A Series - Anchors Based on 16th AS - Anchor Strap
*B Series - Pipe Strap of an inch BL - Equipment Blue
BA - Acoustical Tee Component 1 - 1/16” BN - Brass Nut
BB - Box Attachment 2 - 1/8” BR - Brown
BC - Beam Clamp 4 - 1/4” BW - Bright White
*BCH - Cable Hook 5 - 5/16” CW - Computer White
*BCS/BES - Conduit Spacer 6 - 3/8” D - Deep Box
BD - Deck Attachment 8 - 1/2” FB - Flat Black
*BE - Edge Attachment 9 - 9/16” GR - Green
BF - Flange Attachment 12 - 3/4” H- Hanger
*BG - Guide-Rite™ Fastener 16 - 1” LH - Less Hardware
BH - Hanger Attachment 20 - 11/4” LN - Less Nut
BK - KwikWire 24 - 11/2” LS - Less Stud
BL - Conduit Hangers (mini’s) 32 - 2” OR - Orange
BM - Miscellaneous 64 - 4” R - Right Angle
BN - Push Nuts RR - Regal Red
*BP - Push Type Fasteners S - Stud
*BPC - Break Apart Straps T - Threaded
*BR - Bridle Rings TG - Telco Gray
BRC - Cable Fastener W - White
*BRS - Bridle Ring Saddle WBN - White /Brass Nut
BT - Installation Tools WN - Wing Nut
*BU - Universal Beam Attachment YL - Safety Yellow
BW - Bat Wing Fastener 4T - 1/4” Thread Imp.
BX - FMC Support
* The data in the size column only applies to these product families.
BG - 8-12 - 4T
Guide-Rite™
Fastener